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PACKING LIST FOR BR500

Box 1 - BR500

Part No.

BR510DISP
100-357-181
000-163-884

BR520
000-157-497
000-157-568

© oo ~NO UL~ WNPE

001-115-210
10 OME-446-10Z
11 OSE-446-10Z

13 000-162-613
14 000-167-183
15 000-146-570

rev: 12-5-11

Wit: 25Ibs. Dim: 19"x 25"x 14"

Description
Main LCD Display and Keypad

Display gasket
Mounting screws

Processor
2 Amp Fuse
3Amp Fuse

10M interconnect cable, disp to processol
OP / INST Manual
Quick OP guide

Processor mounting screws
Cable ties
EMI Core

Page 1 of 1

Quantity
1

1
4

N

For Internal Use Only

Serial No. 6423

Checked By:
Tech
Date
BR500
Yes Remarks

Part of 001-117-860

INST Materials

Part of 001-117-990

Spare parts

Part of 000-117-970

Processor INST Materials




